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FALL QUARTER 2011  

 Full-time 1
st
 year MBA 

Students 

All Other Students 

Classes Start September 12, 2011 September 19, 2011 

Last day to Add/Drop 

Courses 

September 30, 2011 September 30, 2011 

No classes October 12 & 13 October 12 & 13 

Mid-Term Exams Week of October 17 Week of October 24 

Experience Simon Modules – 

no cohort classes will be held 

October 24 - 29 Not applicable 

No Classes –  

Thanksgiving Recess 

November 23 - 27 November 23 - 27 

Last Day of Classes  December 1 December 1 

Final Exams  December 5 -10 December 5 - 10 

 

WINTER QUARTER 2012 

Monday, January 9, 2012 First Day of Classes 

Monday, January 16 No Classes-Martin L. King Jr. Day 

    Make up class day Friday, Jan 13 

Friday, January 20                                      Last day to Add/Drop Courses 

Wed, Feb 8 - Tues, Feb 14 Mid-Term Exams 

Tuesday, March 13 Last Day of Classes 

Wed, Mar 14 - Sun, Mar 18 Final Examinations        

Monday, March 19 Spring Recess Begins 

 

SPRING QUARTER 2012 

Monday, March 26, 2012 First Day of Classes 

Friday, April 6 Last day to Add/Drop Courses 

Wed, Apr 25 - Tues, May 1 Mid-Term Exams             

Monday, May 28 No Classes-Memorial Day  

Wednesday, May 30* Last Day of Classes 

Thurs, May 31 - Mon, June 4 Final Examinations 

Sunday, June 10 Commencement 

 

SUMMER QUARTER 2012  

Monday, June 11, 2012    First Day of Classes 

Friday, June 22     Last day to Add/Drop Courses 

Wed, July 4    No Classes in observance of July 4th  

          Make-up class day Friday, July 13 

Thursday, August 2    Last Day of Classes 

Mon, Aug 6 - Thurs, August 9                                   Final Examinations 

 

 
*On Monday, May 28, the University will observe Memorial Day and there will be no classes. The makeup 

date for all Monday, May 28 classes will be Wednesday, May 30, the last day of classes. 

 


